3/16/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02401
2016-02413
2016-02424
2016-02425
2016-02426
2016-02432
2016-02433
2016-02434

2016-02435

Zone 2

2016-02400
2016-02402
2016-02405
2016-02406
2016-02409
2016-02410
2016-02412
2016-02414
2016-02415
2016-02416
2016-02417

2016-02418

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Collier/Boyd 03/14/16
Dunbar St

Capital Drive

Arch @ Rosslyn Rd

Morrow @ Run

Arch St @ Rosslyn

Arch Street

Arch Street

Arch Street Extension

Governors LN 03/14/16
Carnegie Towers area

Washinton Ave/Franklin av

Capital Dr

Lydia @ Chestnut Streets

Forest St

3rd Ave

Citizens Bank Parking Lot

Washington Avenue

GetGo

Chestnut Street

East Main Street

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity
Susp Activity
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Assist

Police Info
Police Info
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Parking Comp
Mental Health

Susp Activity

Property Found

Foot Patrol

Foot Patrol

Foot Patrol

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Written Warning
Citation Issued
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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3/16/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-02419
2016-02421
2016-02422
2016-02423
2016-02427
2016-02431
2016-02436
2016-02438
2016-02439
2016-02443
2016-02444

2016-02446

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Received

Location Dispatched
Forest Avenue

Franklin @ Charles

2nd Ave Front

Second Ave @ Second St
West Main

Capital Drive

3rd Street @ First Avenue
Chartiers Ave

CVS Pharmacy

Carnegie Towers

West Main

Cranegie Towers

Pennsbury Borough

2016-02420

03/14/16

How
Received

Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View

On-View

On-View

Page -1 of 1
Complaint How
Type Handled
Parking Comp Parking Ticket
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
Domestic N/A Task Completed
Public Works Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Accident Report Incident Report
Parking Comp Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Speed Trailer Task Completed
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