Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-02401	Collier/Boyd	03/14/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02413	Dunbar St		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02424	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02425	Arch @ Rosslyn Rd		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-02426	Morrow @ Run		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02432	Arch St @ Rosslyn		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02433	Arch Street		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02434	Arch Street		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02435	Arch Street Extension		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed

Zone 2

2016-02400	Governors LN	03/14/16	Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-02402	Carnegie Towers area		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-02405	Washinton Ave/Franklin av		Chief's Orders	Traffic Target	Written Warning
2016-02406	Capital Dr		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-02409	Lydia @ Chestnut Streets		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02410	Forest St		On-View	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-02412	3rd Ave		Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-02414	Citizens Bank Parking Lot		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02415	Washington Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Property Found	Task Completed
2016-02416	GetGo		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02417	Chestnut Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02418	East Main Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled		
2016-02419	Forest Avenue		Chief's Orders	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket		
2016-02421	Franklin @ Charles		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning		
2016-02422	2nd Ave Front		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed		
2016-02423	Second Ave @ Second St		On-View	Public Works	Task Completed		
2016-02427	West Main		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed		
2016-02431	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-02436	3rd Street @ First Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Incident Report		
2016-02438	Chartiers Ave		Chief's Orders	Parking Comp	Task Completed		
2016-02439	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed		
2016-02443	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
2016-02444	West Main		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed		
2016-02446	Cranegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed		
Pennsbury Borough							
2016-02420		03/14/16	On-View	Speed Trailer	Task Completed		